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Questions

Which mountain peak located between Astore and Chilas .

The two great Mughal rulers who wrote their own memories are:

Taj Mahal was constructed by:

The Maratha chief Sambhagi was executed during the reign of:

Indus River is also called, Nile of Pakistan, Attock and

Who was the governer of Sindh in 19467

The power generation capacity of the Tarbela Dam is:

Who was the chairman of Boundary Commissions of ?

Under Yahya's LFO, what option National Assembly had if it couldn't frame the constitution
within 120 days?

What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?

Quaid-e-Azam Solar Park Located near

As a result of prince Khurram's rebellion, which city was lost to the mghals?

The Himalayas extend from Assam in India in the east to Pakistan in the .

Keenjhar Lake is

kms away from Karachi.

There are scores of over 7000 m peaks in

Answers Choice
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. Nanga Parbat
. Raka Poshi

. Haramosh

. None of these.

. Babur and Humayun

Humayun and Akbar
Babur and Jehangir
Shah Jahan and Aurangzeb

Jehangir

Shah Jahan&nbsp;
Akbar

Abdul Fazal

Jehangir
Aurangzeb
Shah jehan
Mahabat Khan

Abaseen
Mehran
Sapt Sindhu
All of these

Sir Hugh Dow

Sir Lancelot Graham
Habib Ibrahim Rahimtoola
Sir Francis Mudle

3478 MW
3400 MW
3510 MW
3610 MW

Abbot Radcliff
Cyril Radcliff
Noman RAdCcliff
Sir Radcliff

Dissolved automatically

. President will dissolve it

Extension in time frame
None of these

170 ft
270 ft
370 ft
470 ft

Multan
Bahawalpur
Sukkur

Rahaim yar kahn

Agra
Qandahar
Dehli

. Ahmadanagar

East&nbsp;
West

North
South

105

110
115
120

. Karakoram Range
. Hindukush Range
. Himalaya Range

None of these
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Name the Liberal Viceroy of India, who instituted the famine Code?

The Indus valley civilization is known as pre-Aryan civilization because of the evidence of:

Indus Basin Water Treaty was singned between Pakistan and India in september 1960, in
which the who played the role of an intermediary?

General M. Ayub Khan was appointed as

Al Beruni came to India along with:
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. Lord Ripon
. Lord Wavell
. Lord Reading

Art
Copper

. Pottery

IMF

UNICEF
UNHCR

. President
. Prime minister

. None of these
. Muhammad bin Qasim

. Muhammad Ghuri
. None of these



