

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which mountain peak located between Astore and Chilas ____.	A. Nanga Parbat B. Raka Poshi C. Haramosh D. None of these.
2	The two great Mughal rulers who wrote their own memories are:	A. Babur and Humayun B. Humayun and Akbar C. Babur and Jehangir D. Shah Jahan and Aurangzeb
3	Taj Mahal was constructed by:	A. Jehangir B. Shah Jahan C. Akbar D. Abdul Fazal
4	The Maratha chief Sambhagi was executed during the reign of:	A. Jehangir B. Aurangzeb C. Shah jehan D. Mahabat Khan
5	Indus River is also called, Nile of Pakistan, Attock and ____.	A. Abaseen B. Mehran C. Sapt Sindhu D. All of these
6	Who was the governer of Sindh in 1946?	A. Sir Hugh Dow B. Sir Lancelot Graham C. Habib Ibrahim Rahimtoola D. Sir Francis Mudle
7	The power generation capacity of the Tarbela Dam is:	A. 3478 MW B. 3400 MW C. 3510 MW D. 3610 MW
8	Who was the chairman of Boundary Commissions of ?	A. Abbot Radcliff B. Cyril Radcliff C. Noman Radcliff D. Sir Radcliff
9	Under Yahya's LFO, what option National Assembly had if it couldn't frame the constitution within 120 days?	A. Dissolved automatically B. President will dissolve it C. Extension in time frame D. None of these
10	What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?	A. 170 ft B. 270 ft C. 370 ft D. 470 ft
11	Quaid-e-Azam Solar Park Located near	A. Multan B. Bahawalpur C. Sukkur D. Rahim yar kahn
12	As a result of prince Khurram's rebellion, which city was lost to the mughals?	A. Agra B. Qandahar C. Dehli D. Ahmadanagar
13	The Himalayas extend from Assam in India in the east to Pakistan in the ____.	A. East B. West C. North D. South
14	Keenjhar Lake is ____ kms away from Karachi.	A. 105 B. 110 C. 115 D. 120
15	There are scores of over 7000 m peaks in ____.	A. Karakoram Range B. Hindu Kush Range C. Himalaya Range D. None of these

16	Name the Liberal Viceroy of India, who instituted the famine Code?	A. Lord Cornwallis B. Lord Ripon C. Lord Wavell D. Lord Reading
17	The Indus valley civilization is known as pre-Aryan civilization because of the evidence of:	A. Art B. Copper C. Pottery D. Script
18	Indus Basin Water Treaty was signed between Pakistan and India in September 1960, in which the who played the role of an intermediary?	A. IMF B. World Bank C. UNICEF D. UNHCR
19	General M. Ayub Khan was appointed as _____.	A. President B. Prime minister C. Chief Martial law, administrator D. None of these
20	Al Beruni came to India along with:	A. Mahmud of Ghazni B. Muhammad bin Qasim C. Muhammad Ghuri D. None of these
